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10 Teile Offene Ringschllssel Satz

Beschreibung

Inhalt:
PAC7510810...3032 — 10-Offene Ringschlussel 8x10; 10x12; 11x13; 12x14; 14x17; 16x18; 17x19; 19x22; 24x27;

30x32 mm
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Weitere Informationen

Artikel Nummer
Modell

EAN

CBS Statistik-Nummer
Artikelgruppe

Marke

Eigenschaften

Artikelgruppe Code

PAC5105T

PAC5105T
8718242077446
82034000

K7 - Handwerkzeuge

PARD

Gewicht 215 kg

L&dnge 460 mm

Breite 180 mm
Hbéhe 45 mm
68581
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Produktbilder
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